UTP Package
Number

DOMESTIC

INTRA-REGIONAL and INTERNATIONAL

RATES SHEET

ALL REGIONS

Consumer
Debit (&)

Consumer
Debit (£)

Consumer
Credit (%)

Premium
Consumer
Credit (%)

Visa and MC
Commercial
Credit (%)

Mastercard
Commercial
Debit (%)

Mastercard
Commercial
Debit (£)

Visa Business
Debit (%)

Visa Business
Debit (£)

Consumer
Debit (&)

Consumer
Debit (£)

Consumer
Credit (%)

Premium
Consumer
Credit (%)

Visa and MC
Commercial
Credit (%)

Mastercard
Commercial
Debit (%)

Mastercard
Commercial
Debit (£)

Visa Business
Debit (%)

Visa Business
Debit (£)

VPAY

Manage

r Approval Packages

IXND2E CAR
PACKAGE

210

2.10

210

1x1007F

2.05

2.05

2.05

IxXND2C

210

210

210

IXND2

210

210

210

2x10T1

210

210

210

5x432

210

210

210

IXND3E

210

210

210

IXND4C

210

210

210

IXND4D

210

210

210

1x1013

210

210

210

5x624/UTPS5

2.05

2.05

2.05

1x437

210

210

210

1x1008B

210

210

210

1x1017

IXNL1B

2.10

210

2.10

IXNL2B

Any Simple Package will Generate £100 uplift in commission

Simple tariff 1

1.80

210

210

210

0.00

Simple tariff 2

1.80

2.10

210

210

0.00

Simple tariff 3

1.80

210

210

210

0.00

Simple tariff 4

1.80

210

2.10

210

0.00

The Below Packages generate an £50 uplift in commission

1x445C

1.85

210

210

210

0.00

1Xx446A

1.85

210

210

210

0.00

1x221

1.85

210

210

210

0.00

1x419F

1.85

210

210

210

0.00

1x450F

1.85

210

210

210

0.00

2x1022

1.95

2.20

2.20

2.20

0.00

BN]

1.95

2.25

2.25

2.25

0.00

1x1008D

1.80

210

210

210

0.00

IXNL1G

1.80

210

210

210

0.00

IXND12C

1.80

2.05

2.05

2.05

0.00

1-415

1.95

2.20

2.20

2.20

0.01

1-NFD2

2.05

2.30

2.30

2.30

0.00

2xND13

1.95

2.20

2.20

2.20

0.00

2XNFD3

2.05

2.30

2.30

2.30

0.00

IXNL1D

1.80

210

210

210

0.00

1-NFD6

1.95

2.20

2.20

2.20

0.00

1-868

1.85

210

210

210

0.00

1-ND15

1.85

210

210

210

0.00

1-ND16

1.85

2.10

210

210

0.00

2xNFD13

NxCosmo

215

2.40

2.40

2.40

0.00

IXND3B

1x445

IXND6C

IXND7B

IXND7E

1x1007C

1x419C

1XND10

IXND12

IXND14A

2x870

2x843

cutp

UTP Merchant Services Limited is a company registered in England and Wales under company number 09510718.
Registered office address: Sapphire Plaza | Watlington Street | Reading | England | RG1 4RE
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